
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

IN THE MATTER OF THE 
APPLICATION OF DENNIS LANGLITZ 
FOR AUTHORITY TO INJECT 

Case No. /U/I?D 

DENNIS LANGLITZ'S APPLICATION FOR HEARING 

Pursuant to 19.15.14.1206 NMAC, Dennis Langlitz requests a hearing on his application 

for authority to inject for the following wells: Saladar Unit Nos. 002, 004, 006, 007, 008, and 

012. 

Mr. Langlitz requests that the Division set this matter for hearing on the October 16, 2008 

Examiner Docket. A proposed publication notice of the hearing is attached. 

Respectfully submitted, 

HINKLE, HENSLEY, SHANOR & MARTIN, LLP 

Gary W.vJJarson, Esq> 
Michael C. Williams, Esq. 
Post Office Box 2068 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068 
505.982.4554 
505.982.8623 (facsimile) 
glarson@hinklelawfirm.com 
m wil 1 i ams@h i nk 1 el awfi rm. com 

Attorneys for Applicant Dennis Langlitz 
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Proposed Legal Notice for Publication 

Case No. I L\ 0 : Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject. Applicant 
seeks an order authorizing him to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located approximately eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad, New Mexico. 


