## ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT STATE OF NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF DENNIS LANGLITZ FOR AUTHORITY TO INJECT

Case No. 14/90

## **DENNIS LANGLITZ'S APPLICATION FOR HEARING**

Pursuant to 19.15.14.1206 NMAC, Dennis Langlitz requests a hearing on his application for authority to inject for the following wells: Saladar Unit Nos. 002, 004, 006, 007, 008, and 012.

Mr. Langlitz requests that the Division set this matter for hearing on the October 16, 2008 Examiner Docket. A proposed publication notice of the hearing is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

HINKLE, HENSLEY, SHANOR & MARTIN, LLP

Gary W. Uarson, Esq

Michael C. Williams, Esq.

Post Office Box 2068

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068

505.982.4554

505.982.8623 (facsimile)

glarson@hinklelawfirm.com

mwilliams@hinklelawfirm.com

Attorneys for Applicant Dennis Langlitz

## **Proposed Legal Notice for Publication**

Case No. 1970: Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject. Applicant seeks an order authorizing him to inject into the following wells:

•	Saladar Unit No. 002	30-015-02450	L-33-20S-28E
•	Saladar Unit No. 004	30-015-02446	K-33-20S-28E
•	Saladar Unit No. 006	30-015-02448	K-33-20S-28E
•	Saladar Unit No. 007	30-015-10468	N-33-20S-28E
•	Saladar Unit No. 008	30-015-02449	N-33-20S-28E
•	Saladar Unit No. 012	30-015-24179	K-33-20S-28E

The wells are located approximately eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad, New Mexico.